Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
209174

Typ
ComNet SFP-10B

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP Modul, 100FX, 1550nm, SM, 1 Faser, LC Stecker, 20km, MSA konform

Hauptmerkmale

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Allgemeines
	

	Reichweite
	20 km

	Aufzeichnung
	

	Betriebsmodus
	Single Mode

	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	Hersteller-Nummer
	SFP-10B

	Hersteller
	ComNet



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
